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Int. ADAC MX MASTERS 2015 Jauer

MX Masters

Eventresults Jauer

Pos. No. Name
22 Strijbos, Kevin

RN

2 259 Coldenhoff, Glenn
3 149 Ullrich, Dennis

4 156 Heidecke, Angus

5 91 Seewer, Jeremy

6 2 Aranda, Gregory

7 766 Rauchenecker, Pascal
8 71 Brockel, Christian
9 249 Larsen, Nikolaj

10 134 Neugebauer, Filip
11 926 Delince, Jeremy

12 246 Renner, Ricky

13 210 Irt, Jernej

14 136 Olsen, Stefan Kjer
15 61 Olsen, Thomas Kjer
16 29 Jacobi, Henry

17 727 Maillard, Boris

18 5 Wouts, Kevin

19 161 Reuther, Lars

20 909 Neurauter, Lukas
21 430 Malin, Valtteri

22 64 Thury, Dominique
23 519 Baudrexl, Dennis
24 66 Koch, Tim

25 75 Irt, Peter

26 198 Bucas, Vytautas
27 167 Edmonds, Stuart
28 44 Uhlig, Jan

29 272 Jache, Enrico

30 511 Mallon, Benjamin
31 312 Gundermann, Chris
32 159 Linke, Tobias

33 97 Engel, Manuel

34 314 Miinchhofen, Tim
35 228 Lhotsky, Tomas

36 725 LeiBner, Richard
37 62 Gercar, Klemen

38 122 Volber, Hannes

39 258 Kleylein, Maximilian
40 20 Dapor, Dario Gianni
41 108 Nemeth, Kornel

Track length: 1.650 m

Date:
Nat./Hometown Trademark
BEL/ Balen SUZUKI
NED/ CT Heesch SUZUKI
GER/ Wallerfangen SUZUKI
GER/ Delitzsch KTM
SUl/ Biilach SUZUKI
FRA/ Kissing KAWASAKI
AUT/ Eitzing KTM
GER/ Petershagen KTM
DEN/ Naestved HUSQVARNA
CZE/ DIVAKY KAWASAKI
BEL/ Beaufays HONDA
USA/ Plant City YAMAHA
SLO/ Ljubljana Polje HUSQVARNA
DEN/ Sgnderborg KAWASAKI
DEN/ Sgnderborg KTM
GER/ Bad Sulza KTM
FRA/ GIGNAC KAWASAKI
BEL/ HOBOKEN KAWASAKI
GER/ Pleidelsheim KTM
AUT/ Sautens KTM
FIN/ Porvoo KTM
GER/ Schneeberg KAWASAKI
GER/ Garmisch-Partenkirc TM
GER/ Wormstedt SUZUKI
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje HUSQVARNA
LTU/ Siauliai YAMAHA
IRL/ Dublin HONDA
GER/ Lugau KAWASAKI
GER/ Kalbe/Milde KTM
GER/ Tessin KTM
GER/ Straufhain YAMAHA
GER/ Berlin KAWASAKI
GER/ M&ckmiihl HONDA
GER/ Disseldorf KTM
CZE/ Kynsperk nad Oh?i KTM
GER/ Chemnitz KAWASAKI
SLO/ Lukovica HUSQVARNA
GER/ Gardelegen OT Alge KTM
GER/ Marktrodach KAWASAKI
GER/ Biebergemiind YAMAHA
HUN/ Salzweg KTM

02nd and 03rd of May 2015

Entrant / Team

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki World MXGP
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Sturm Racing Team

HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM

KTM GST Berlin Racing

Jimmy Joe Husqvarna

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team

Husqgvarna Maurer Racing

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Reuther Motocross

COFAIN Racing KTM

KTM Motorsport Finland

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
Team Lowo TM Racing Germany
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki
Husqgvarna Maurer Racing

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team

WZ Racing

WZ Racing

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil

HULHO MX TEAM AS

MC Jauer

62 MotoSport Husqvarna

KTM GST Berlin Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
ADAC Hessen-Thiringen

Team HTS KTM

Race 1
Points  Pos
25 1
22 2
18 4
20 3
15 6
16 5
10 11
12 9
13 8
11 10
3 18
14 7
2 19
9 12
6 15
0 DNF
8 13
0 26
7 14
0 DNF
0 24
5 16
4 17
0 22
1 20
0 30
0 21
0 27
0 28
0 31
0 29
0 32
0 35
0 X
0 34
0 37
0 23
0 25
0 33
0 36
0 DNF

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Race 2

Points
25
22
20
16
18
14
15
12
10
11
13
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Pos

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

total

Points
50
44
38
36
33
30
25
24
23
22
16
14
1
1
10
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Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed: 03.05.2015 17:10

Jury President Olaf Noak:
Posted at: h

Reg. Nr MX 10/15

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



